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	[bookmark: _GoBack]Die Kapiteltheme ist: __________________________
Die Stufetheme ist:
	Dein Name:

	
	Datum:

	Kapitel :     3           , Stufe:  1
	Deutsch 2    und _______  Stunde



	VOKABEL:
__________________________
Was hast du in den Ferien gemacht?
die Ferien (pl)
besichtigen (h. besichtigt)
fotografieren
spazieren (s. spaziert)
filmen (h. gefilmt)
die Videokamera, -s
die Kamera, -s
das Video
herausnehmen (h. herausgenommen)
der Film, -e
das Dia, -s
das Farbbild, -er
der Videorecorder, -
die Elbe

_________________
arbeiten (h. gearbeitet)
faulenzen (h. gefaulenzt)
laufen (s. gelaufen)
bleiben (s. geblieben)
kommen (s. gekommen)
fahren (s. gefahren)
sein (s. gewesen)
gehen (s. gegangen)
wohnen (h. gewohnt)
haben (h. gehabt)
machen (h. gemacht)
sehen (h. gesehen)
essen (h. gegessen)
trinken (h. getrunken)




	


	Zusammenfassung: 

	

	

	

	GRAMMATIK:
Review: In English: how many kinds of past tense do you know?

Review: What do you remember about past tense from KM1 Kapitel 8 (shopping for food)?

What is a transient verb? Intransient verb?

What is a regular vs. irregular verb (weak vs. strong)?

What are the steps to properly conjugating a verb in Perfekt?
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

	

	KULTUR/ERDKUNDE:
What are the highlights of Dresden’s history?





List the key buildings & river in Dresden:


	







1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

	Zusammenfassung: 

	

	

	



